SUZUKA RACE of ASIA 2017
20176 2 BRI+ —SaF3BFIE F108FE 118
Japanese Formula 3 118 REBFIERXIERER

DATE:2017-06-25 WEATHER : Cloudy/Rain COURSE : Dry EfEL— >4 3—X 5.807km

Pos. No.

1 1 - 1

2 12 - 2
3 23 - 3
4 36 - 4
5 2 - 5
6 78 - 6
7 3 - 17
8 21 - 8
9 33 - o
10 28 - 10
11 30 F3-N 1

12 11 F3-N 2
13 22 F3-N 3
14 13 F3-N 4
15 55 F3-N 5
16 7 -
17 5 F3-N 6

RESAEEZI: 10:14°00
R TEZI: 10:46'16

L—ZXHBDARNRM2A Lald No. 12 Alex Palou THREEBOND 1°53.270 3/17 184.56km/h

FRER MBS 15

RFIT4

Driver
S.Tsuboi/EFH #i

Alex Palou

M.Takaboshi/ = £ EAH

R.Miyata/= H FifA
H.Otsu/K;E sh#t

Y Katayama/F1lU HE

AMiura/ =@ &
Bruno Carneiro

Ye Hongli

T.Yamaguchi/IL O KBE

DRAGON
M.Ueda/}EH IESE

R.Hasegawa/ =& )1l %8k
M.Yoshida/&HH £ R

K Kubota/ A fRH F2HE
S.Sakaguchi/fx O BRI

Alex Yang

Type

Dallara F317
Dallara F314
Dallara F312
Dallara F314
Dallara F316
Dallara F315
Dallara F312
Dallara F315
Dallara F315
Dallara F316
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F316

Dallara F306 N

Team/Car

HB—SHEE Kuo TOM'S F317

THREEBOND

B-Max NDDP F3

HB—SHE Kuo TOM'S F314

TODA FIGHTEX

OIRC F315

EXEDY B-Max F317
AlbirexRT-WILSON
KRC with B-Max F315
AAOYL—S 0T 285
B-Max Racing F306

Rn LI &4ERT F308
Ab# 8 — T )L Sugar
B-Max Racing F306
Planex A YA A+ F308
HFDP RACING F316

HuadJiangHU F3

LLE 38 5%E B [ #5e

Laps

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16

Total Time

32'16.893
32'17.853
32'19.306
32'20.085
32'37.593
32'48.149
32'52.640
32'57.407
32'58.493
33'11.117
34'03.518
34'09.666
32'19.226
32'28.469
32'34.839
32'59.462
33'09.092

Delay
183.f'lr8km
0.96
2.413
3.192
20.7
31.256
35.747
40.514
41.6
54.224
1'46.625
1'52.773
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

No.7 FSAELU T R —RFILT4 (EBERITA—I253HBFHEHF—HRA| F15551. 1),2) ERAERSATT4A)

Gap

0.96
1.453
0.779
17.508
10.556
4.491
4.767
1.086
12.624
52.401
6.148
1Lap
9.243
6.37
24.623
9.63

Best
153,527
1'53.270
1'53.444
1'53.562
1'54.722
1'54.829
1'55.182
1'55.678
1'54.207
1'55.720
1'58.868
1'59.445
2'00.317
2'00.354
2'00.723
1'54.595

2'00.278
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